
          Jockeystatistik der Derby-Meetings 

   2003 - 2010 

        in Hamburg 

 

       2010 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Minarik, Filip  6 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 6 
 Starke, Andrasch 5 
 Boeuf, Dominique 4 
 Frank, Eugen 4 
 Grewe, Henk 4 
 Hellier, Terence 4 
 Bojko, Jozef 2 
 Clijmans, Koen 2 
 de Vries, Adrie 2 
 Gibson, Patrick 2 
 Laznovska, Olga 2 
 Murke, Manuela 2 
 Panov, Wladimir 2 
 Brüggemann, Silke 1 
 Dettori, Lanfranco  1 
 Ffrench, Royston 1 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 1 
 Hellyn, Stefan 1 
 Hofer, Stefanie 1 
 Juracek, Rastislav 1 
 Kerekes, Karoly 1 
 Pietsch, Alexander 1 
 Schmitt, Kirsten 1 
 Soumillon, Christophe 1 
 Victoire, Johan 1 
 Woodburn, Kevin 1 

          Hindernisrennen 
 Schnakenberg, Oliver 2 
 Bartos, Josef 1 
 Marinov, Julian  1 
 



 

       2009 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Suborics, Andreas 8 
 Starke, Andrasch 7 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 5 
 Grewe, Henk 4 
 Pietsch, Alexander 4 
 Boeuf, Dominique 3 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 3 
 Hellier, Terence 3 
 Hofer, Stefanie 3 
 de Vries, Adrie 2 
 Kerekes, Karoly 2 
 Murke, Manuela 2 
 Best, Andre 1 
 Bojko, Jozef 1 
 Chan, Cevin 1 
 Clijmans, Koen 1 
 Frank, Eugen 1 
 Fuchs, Caroline 1 
 Göritz, Andreas 1 
 Johansson, Fredrik 1 
 Lermyte, Jerome 1 
 Lippert, Carolin  1 
 Minarik, Filip  1 
 Mongil, William  1 
 Porcu, Daniele 1 
 Schulepov, Victor 1 
 Suerland, Marvin 1 
 Wagner, Nina 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Schnakenberg, Oliver 2 
 Johnson, Paul Andrew 1 
 Korpas, Jan 1 
 
 
 
 
 



       2008 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 de Vries, Adrie 8 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 6 
 Frank, Eugen 4 
 Starke, Andrasch 4 
 Suborics, Andreas 4 
 Best, Andre 3 
 Boeuf, Dominique 3 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 3 
 Minarik, Filip  3 
 Mundry, Torsten  3 
 Grewe, Henk 2 
 Palik, Jiri  2 
 Forde, Nadine 1 
 Göritz, Andreas 1 
 Hammer-Hansen, Lennart 1 
 Hellier, Terence 1 
 Jahn, Alexander 1 
 Juracek, Rastislav 1 
 Lammers, Dr. Lydia 1 
 Lermyte, Jerome 1 
 Panov, Wladimir 1 
 Smith, David-Vincent 1 
 Tylicki, Frederik  1 
 van De Keere, Pascal 1 
 Victoire, Johan 1 
 Weber, Marion 1 
 Weißmeier, Fabian Xaver 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Korytar, Vlastislav  2 
 Johnson, Paul Andrew 1 
 Marinov, Julian  1 
 Novak, Marcel 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       2007 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Helfenbein, Andreas 9 
 Starke, Andrasch 8 
 Suborics, Andreas 6 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 5 
 de Vries, Adrie 5 
 Mundry, Torsten  3 
 Piechulek, Rene 3 
 Panov, Wladimir 2 
 Papke, Maria 2 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 2 
 Bojko, Jozef 1 
 Bonilla, Davy 1 
 Grewe, Henk 1 
 Johansson, Fredrik 1 
 Leutwiler, Sarah 1 
 Palik, Jiri  1 
 Richter, Norman 1 
 Schiergen, Peter 1 
 Silverio, Jose-Luis 1 
 Werning, Katharina Daniela 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Korpas, Jan 2 
 Korytar, Vlastislav  1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       2006 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Minarik, Filip  5 
 Suborics, Andreas 5 
 Victoire, Johan 5 
 de Vries, Adrie 4 
 Fey, Carina 4 
 Mundry, Torsten  4 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 3 
 Panov, Wladimir 3 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 3 
 Starke, Andrasch 3 
 Best, Andre 2 
 Boschert, Andreas 2 
 Hellier, Terence 2 
 Pietsch, Alexander 2 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 1 
 Demuro, Mirco 1 
 Grewe, Henk 1 
 Haustein, Karen 1 
 Jahn, Andre 1 
 Lammers, Dr. Lydia 1 
 Mongil, William  1 
 Nickol, Julia 1 
 Papke, Maria 1 
 Reese, Janina 1 
 Smith, David-Vincent 1 
 Timpelan, Marc 1 
 Werning, Katharina Daniela 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Fuhrmann, Dirk  2 
 Johnson, Paul Andrew 1 
 Korpas, Jan 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       2005 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Mundry, Torsten  9 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 8 
 Boschert, Andreas 4 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 4 
 de Vries, Adrie 4 
 Starke, Andrasch 4 
 Ferguson, Ian 3 
 Hellier, Terence 3 
 Minarik, Filip  3 
 Suborics, Andreas 3 
 Suerland, Marvin 3 
 Bonilla, Davy 2 
 Mongil, William  2 
 Silverio, Jose-Luis 2 
 Batistic, Gordan 1 
 Göritz, Andreas 1 
 Hickst, Waldemar 1 
 Juracek, Rastislav 1 
 Löckmann, Bernd 1 
 Panov, Wladimir 1 
 Papke, Maria 1 
 Richter, Norman 1 
 Rieb-Menard, Catherine 1 
 Smith, David-Vincent 1 
 Werning, Katharina Daniela 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Fuhrmann, Dirk  2 
 Bartos, Josef 1 
 Korytar, Vlastislav  1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       2004 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Starke, Andrasch 9 
 de Vries, Adrie 8 
 Mongil, William  6 
 Mundry, Torsten  6 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 5 
 Ferguson, Ian 4 
 Suborics, Andreas 4 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 3 
 Hellier, Terence 3 
 Palik, Jiri  3 
 Boschert, Andreas 2 
 Hammer-Hansen, Lennart 2 
 Richter, Norman 2 
 Silverio, Jose-Luis 2 
 Bojko, Jozef 1 
 Cordrey, Nicholas 1 
 Frank, Eugen 1 
 Göritz, Andreas 1 
 Lippert, Carolin  1 
 Löckmann, Bernd 1 
 Lopez-Leret, Diana 1 
 Minarik, Filip  1 
 O'Reilly, Martin  1 
 Panov, Wladimir 1 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 1 
 Smith, David-Vincent 1 
 Suerland, Marvin 1 
 Werning, Katharina Daniela 1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Bradik, Pavel 2 
 Fuhrmann, Dirk  1 
 Gehm, Peter 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       2003 
                      Flachrennen 
 

 Starke, Andrasch 9 
 Bojko, Jozef 5 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 4 
 Hammer-Hansen, Lennart 4 
 Palik, Jiri  4 
 Richter, Norman 4 
 Suborics, Andreas 4 
 de Vries, Adrie 2 
 Dygas, Raoul Johannes 2 
 Ferguson, Ian 2 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 2 
 Korpas, Jan 2 
 Mongil, William  2 
 Mundry, Torsten  2 
 Panov, Wladimir 2 
 Pietsch, Alexander 2 
 Silverio, Jose-Luis 2 
 Timpelan, Marc 2 
 Best, Andre 1 
 Boschert, Andreas 1 
 Chin, Stanley K.M. 1 
 Clös, Benjamin 1 
 Göritz, Andreas 1 
 Grewe, Henk 1 
 Hellier, Terence 1 
 Juracek, Rastislav 1 
 Meutzner, Eve 1 
 Minarik, Filip  1 
 O'Reilly, Martin  1 
 Peslier, Olivier 1 
 Quinn, James Anthony 1 
 Richardson, Michael 1 
 Rosenbaum, Annika 1 
 Werning, Katharina  1 
 

          Hindernisrennen 
 

 Fuhrmann, Dirk  1 
 Gehm, Peter 1 
 Korpas, Jan 1 
 Taber, Alex 1 
 



 

   GESAMT 

          Jockeystatistik der Derby-Meetings 

   2003 - 2010 

        in Hamburg 
 

                      Flachrennen 
 
 Starke, Andrasch 49 
 de Vries, Adrie 35 
 Suborics, Andreas 34 
 Pedroza, Eduardo 31 
 Mundry, Torsten  27 
 Carvalho, Jean-Pierre 22 
 Helfenbein, Andreas 21 
 Minarik, Filip  20 
 Hellier, Terence 17 
 Grewe, Henk 13 
 Mongil, William  12 
 Panov, Wladimir 12 
 Boeuf, Dominique 10 
 Bojko, Jozef 10 
 Frank, Eugen 10 
 Palik, Jiri  10 
 Boschert, Andreas 9 
 Ferguson, Ian 9 
 Pietsch, Alexander 9 
 Richter, Norman 8 
 Best, Andre 7 
 Hammer-Hansen, Lennart 7 
 Silverio, Jose-Luis 7 
 Victoire, Johan 7 
 Göritz, Andreas 5 
 Suerland, Marvin 5 
 Werning, Katharina  5 
 Fey, Carina 4 
 Hofer, Stefanie 4 
 Juracek, Rastislav 4 
 Murke, Manuela 4 
 Papke, Maria 4 
 Smith, David-Vincent 4 



 Bonilla, Davy 3 
 Clijmans, Koen 3 
 Kerekes, Karoly 3 
 Piechulek, Rene 3 
 Timpelan, Marc 3 
 Dygas, Raoul Johannes 2 
 Gibson, Patrick 2 
 Johansson, Fredrik 2 
 Korpas, Jan 2 
 Lammers, Dr. Lydia 2 
 Laznovska, Olga 2 
 Lermyte, Jerome 2 
 Lippert, Carolin  2 
 Löckmann, Bernd 2 
 O'Reilly, Martin  2 
 Batistic, Gordan 1 
 Brüggemann, Silke 1 
 Chan, Cevin 1 
 Chin, Stanley K.M. 1 
 Clös, Benjamin 1 
 Cordrey, Nicholas 1 
 Demuro, Mirco 1 
 Dettori, Lanfranco  1 
 Ffrench, Royston 1 
 Forde, Nadine 1 
 Fuchs, Caroline 1 
 Haustein, Karen 1 
 Hellyn, Stefan 1 
 Hickst, Waldemar 1 
 Jahn, Alexander 1 
 Jahn, Andre 1 
 Leutwiler, Sarah 1 
 Lopez-Leret, Diana 1 
 Meutzner, Eve 1 
 Nickol, Julia 1 
 Peslier, Olivier 1 
 Porcu, Daniele 1 
 Quinn, James Anthony 1 
 Reese, Janina 1 
 Richardson, Michael 1 
 Rieb-Menard, Catherine 1 
 Rosenbaum, Annika 1 
 Schiergen, Peter 1 
 Schmitt, Kirsten 1 
 Schulepov, Victor 1 
 Soumillon, Christophe 1 
 Tylicki, Frederik  1 
 van De Keere, Pascal 1 



 Wagner, Nina 1 
 Weber, Marion 1 
 Weißmeier, Fabian Xaver 1 
 Woodburn, Kevin 1 

          Hindernisrennen 
 Fuhrmann, Dirk  6 
 Korpas, Jan 5 
 Korytar, Vlastislav  4 
 Schnakenberg, Oliver 4 
 Johnson, Paul Andrew 3 
 Bartos, Josef 2 
 Bradik, Pavel 2 
 Gehm, Peter 2 
 Marinov, Julian  2 
 Novak, Marcel 1 
 Taber, Alex 1 
 
 


